
***GVHS Youth Points through August 2024***
YOUTH HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

80 Valentina Avery BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
53 Tatum Atchison Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
46 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
37 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
33 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
29 Tatum Atchison CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1
28 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225
27 Arianna Collins Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
27 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
27 Savanna McClung Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
27 Sophie Foy Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496
24 Ava James kemp Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
24 Zora Hartmann GDR Murciélago GV08226
23 Josey Kemp Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
22 Ella Gurtler BWG Sir Thomas O'Henri GV03112
22 Fynlee Wayman SGV Tuxedo GV06545
22 Lainey Kinsey WW The Emissary GV04149
22 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
22 Zora Hartmann Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
18 Sophie Foy Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
17 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
17 Tatum Atchison Glorious Knight GV06221
16 Hattie Rose Metter Divine Face Value GV12304P
16 Niah Rupprecht RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett GV06600
16 Zora Hartmann GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
15 Brianna Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
14 Logan Workman Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
13 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
13 Kade Nava MHB Best Kept Secret GV06389P
13 Riley Ridgeway Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
12 Sophie Foy JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
12 Stasha Hackler Savanna's Fancy Flirt GV08101
12 Tatum Atchison SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
11 Ty Woodward Five Paddocks Thor GV10542
10 Arabella O'Brien GRH The Golden Penny GV08678
10 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287

9 Cheyenne Malone Bhgv Katlyn GV01530F1
9 Faith Martel Eireann's Dancing Queen GV08326P-H
9 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
9 Olive Wade SSFR Cecil GV09086
9 Sophia Talkington Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara GV09193
8 Sophia Talkington Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
7 Finnian Adickes Rosewater Corabelle GV06888



7 Tatum Atchison IHF Irish Mist GV05967
7 Tesla Estevez Auniques Sahkyo GV09434P
7 Zora Hartmann Mill Cave Tommy Girl GV08421
6 Claire Welder GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166
6 Tatum Atchison SHL Mavis by Cass GV09822
4 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
4 Logan Workman Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812
4 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
4 Zora Hartmann SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246
3 Autumn Cook BRG Stroke of Midnight GV08853
3 Sophia Talkington WR KC GV02839
2 Zora Hartmann Dashing Around GV12007
1 Audrey Terra LV Valentino's Grand Finale GV04870P
1 Emily Lunson Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1

YOUTH WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

325 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
245 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
138 Savanna McClung Vestlandsbandens Victoria GV04800P
133 Sophie Foy Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
130 Ava James kemp Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
105 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
103 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225

94 Riley Ridgeway Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
89 Lainey Kinsey WW The Emissary GV04149
79 Kade Nava MHB Best Kept Secret GV06389P

72.5 Sophie Foy JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
68 Arianna Collins Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
60 Evalena Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
60 Hattie Rose Metter Rom Baro's Image GV01617F1

58.5 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
58 Cheyenne Malone Bhgv Katlyn GV01530F1
58 Stasha Hackler Savanna's Fancy Flirt GV08101
57 Logan Workman Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812
55 Lila Martel Feathered Gold Night Spirit GV06587
54 Iliana Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P
54 Josey Kemp Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
52 Fynlee Wayman SGV Tuxedo GV06545
48 Zora Hartmann Glorious Knight GV06221
46 Brianna Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
46 Ella Gurtler BWG Sir Thomas O'Henri GV03112
45 Zoe Rachor IGH Just Another Knockout GV07191
41 Emily Lunson King Spirit Warrior GV03658
35 Adelynn Kennedy RMK Calypso GV08157
33 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
30 Adalyn Morgan BWG Sir Thomas O'Henri GV03112
24 Sophia Talkington WR KC GV02839



24 Sophie Foy Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496
10 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245

9 Zora Hartmann SGV Tuxedo GV06545
7 Evalena Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P

YOUTH WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

247 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
156 Savanna McClung Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
139 Claire Welder GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166

87 Riley Ridgeway Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
84 Sophie Foy JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
72 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
57 Lucy Cullis Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848
55 Kennedy Lester Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
47 Riley Ridgeway Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081

8 Logan Workman Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848
4 Faith Martel Eireann's Dancing Queen GV08326P-H

YOUTH OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

440 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
354 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
332 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245

224.5 Sophie Foy JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
222 Sophie Foy Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
220 Ava James kemp Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
216 Savanna McClung Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
196 Claire Welder GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166
185 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225
181 Riley Ridgeway Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher GV06081
158 Savanna McClung Vestlandsbandens Victoria GV04800P
155 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
132 Josey Kemp Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
132 Lainey Kinsey WW The Emissary GV04149
112 Arianna Collins Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225

97 Riley Ridgeway Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
92 Kade Nava MHB Best Kept Secret GV06389P
89 Evalena Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
85 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
84 Fynlee Wayman SGV Tuxedo GV06545
81 Stasha Hackler Savanna's Fancy Flirt GV08101
80 Valentina Avery BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
79 Cheyenne Malone Bhgv Katlyn GV01530F1
77 Lila Martel Feathered Gold Night Spirit GV06587
76 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
71 Iliana Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P



68 Ella Gurtler BWG Sir Thomas O'Henri GV03112
65 Zora Hartmann Glorious Knight GV06221
63 Brianna Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
61 Logan Workman Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812
60 Hattie Rose Metter Rom Baro's Image GV01617F1
59 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
57 Lucy Cullis Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848
55 Emily Lunson King Spirit Warrior GV03658
55 Kennedy Lester Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
53 Tatum Atchison Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
51 Sophie Foy Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496
47 Faith Martel Eireann's Dancing Queen GV08326P-H
45 Zoe Rachor IGH Just Another Knockout GV07191
38 Hattie Rose Metter Divine Face Value GV12304P
35 Adelynn Kennedy RMK Calypso GV08157
34 Sophia Talkington WR KC GV02839
34 Zora Hartmann Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
30 Adalyn Morgan BWG Sir Thomas O'Henri GV03112
30 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
30 Sophia Talkington Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara GV09193
29 Tatum Atchison CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1
28 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
28 Olive Wade SSFR Cecil GV09086
28 Tatum Atchison SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
28 Zora Hartmann CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1
26 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
24 Zora Hartmann GDR Murciélago GV08226

23.5 Zora Hartmann Mill Cave Tommy Girl GV08421
17 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
17 Logan Workman Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848
17 Tatum Atchison Glorious Knight GV06221
16 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
16 Niah Rupprecht RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett GV06600
16 Zora Hartmann GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
15 Stasha Hackler RGR Versace's Tesora GV09162
14 Logan Workman Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
12 Hattie Rose Metter Divine Feather GV11452P
12 Tatum Atchison IHF Irish Mist GV05967
12 Zora Hartmann Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
11 Ty Woodward Five Paddocks Thor GV10542
10 Arabella O'Brien GRH The Golden Penny GV08678

9 Zora Hartmann SGV Tuxedo GV06545
8 Sophia Talkington Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485


